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Gruppe A :
BC Kiki Kings |

Berliner Stadtreinigung |
Berliner Stadtreinigung |

BSG Dreamers |l
BSG Dreamers |l
BVG Britz

BC Kiki Kings |

Berliner Stadtreinigung |

BVG Britz
BSG Dreamers |l

Gruppe B:

BC Kiki Kings Il

Blau WeilR Bautzen I
Blau WeilR Bautzen I
Neue City Bowling
Neue City Bowling
Hormann Brockhagen

Neue City Bowling
Hormann Brockhagen
BC Kiki Kings 11

Blau WeilR Bautzen I

Gruppe C:

Karstadt Bielefeld Il
Karstadt Bielefeld 1V
Karstadt Bielefeld 1V
Sparkasse Elmshorn
Sparkasse Elmshorn
Rocket Pins

Rocket Pins
Karstadt Bielefeld Il
Karstadt Bielefeld IV
Sparkasse Elmshorn

Gruppe D:

SG Team 2000 |

Die Rebellen Berlin Il
Die Rebellen Berlin I
BSG Dreamers |
BSG Dreamers |
Sparkasse Bielefeld

SG Team 2000 |
BSG Dreamers |

Die Rebellen Berlin I
Sparkasse Bielefeld

Gruppe E :
Construktiv Berlin 11
BC Kiki Kings Il

BC Kiki Kings Il

BVG Britz

BSG Dreamers Il
BC Kiki Kings |
BVG Britz

BC Kiki Kings |

Berliner Stadtreinigung |

Hormann Brockhagen
Neue City Bowling
BC Kiki Kings Il
Hormann Brockhagen
BC Kiki Kings Il

Blau Weil3 Bautzen I

Rocket Pins
Sparkasse Elmshorn
Karstadt Bielefeld I
Rocket Pins
Karstadt Bielefeld I
Karstadt Bielefeld IV

Sparkasse Bielefeld
BSG Dreamers |

SG Team 2000 |
Sparkasse Bielefeld
SG Team 2000 |

Die Rebellen Berlin 11

Kalte Gastro Technik |
Karstadt Bielefeld |
Construktiv Berlin Il
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594 :
667 :
684
580 :
623 :
548 :

2029 /
1987 /
1798 /
1818 /

619 :
655 :
574 :
731 :
895 :
783 :

2333/
2167 /
1949 /
1793/

723 :
664 :
622 :
639 :
623 :
731 :

2341/
2087 /
1952 /
1916 /

638 :
645 :
553 :
750 :
657 :
500 :

2012 /
2153/
1846 /
1770/

650 :
672 :
588 :

606
615
708
644
727
636

169,08
165,58
149,83
151,50

750
707
691
634
639
564

194,42
180,58
162,42
149,42

824
654
664
786
700
666

195,08
173,92
162,67
159,67

627
746
708
643
666
648

167,67
179,42
153,83
147,50

739
844
618



PR

PR

pPwODNPE

PwONPE

Karstadt Bielefeld |
Karstadt Bielefeld |
Kalte Gastro Technik |

Karstadt Bielefeld |
Kalte Gastro Technik |
Construktiv Berlin Il
BC Kiki Kings Il

Gruppe F:

Berliner Stadtreinigung Il
SG Team 2000 Il

SG Team 2000 Il
Karstadt Bielefeld Il
Karstadt Bielefeld Il
TKD Quelle

SG Team 2000 I

TKD Quelle

Karstadt Bielefeld 11l
Berliner Stadtreinigung Il

Gruppe G :

Die Rebellen Berlin |
Kalte Gastro Technik Il
Kalte Gastro Technik Il
Blau WeilR Bautzen |
Blau Weil Bautzen |
Melitta Imchendruck

Blau WeilR Bautzen |
Melitta Imchendruck
Die Rebellen Berlin |
Kalte Gastro Technik Il

Gruppe H:

Sudring Erfurt

BC Strikebusters |
BC Strikebusters |
BC Berthold

BC Berthold
Construktiv Berlin Il

BC Strikebusters |
Construktiv Berlin Il
Sidring Erfurt

BC Berthold

Kéalte Gastro Technik |
Construktiv Berlin Il
BC Kiki Kings Il

TKD Quelle

Karstadt Bielefeld Il
Berliner Stadtreinigung Il
TKD Quelle

Berliner Stadtreinigung Il
SG Team 2000 I

Melitta Imchendruck
Blau Weil Bautzen |
Die Rebellen Berlin |
Melitta Imchendruck
Die Rebellen Berlin |
Kalte Gastro Technik Il

Construktiv Berlin I
BC Berthold
Sudring Erfurt
Construktiv Berlin I
Sudring Erfurt

BC Strikebusters |
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721 :
770 :
660 :

2335/
2108 /
1942 /
1845/

605 :
739 :
848 :
650 :
623 :
726 :

2338 /
2256 /
1866 /
1765 /

648 :
654 :
574 .
710 :
632 :
692 :

2072/
2062 /
1882 /
1846 /

647 :
716 :
733 :
639 :
614 :
698 :

2185/
1979 /
1971/
1939 /

709
674
585

194,58
175,67
161,83
153,75

738
593
589
792
571
751

194,83
188,00
155,50
147,08

727
730
555
643
679
618

172,67
171,83
156,83
153,83

672
686
635
609
689
736

182,08
164,92
164,25
161,58



